2012 DOSD Light Trucks UTC

Ricart
ITEM 5 Full Size Pickup Ford F150
SMOC - 605089 BT Budgeted Base 8 Ft Bed Flex Fuel Tool Box Bed Liner Total
Full Size Pickup 21305 $21,000 $15,560.00 Std. Std. $635.00 $166.00 $16,361.00
Full Size Pickup 18819 $21,000 $15,560.00 Std. Std. $635.00 $166.00 $16,361.00
Full Size Pickup 21167 $21,000 $15,560.00 Std. Std. $635.00 $166.00 $16,361.00
ITEM 3 1 Ton Van Ford Econolin E350
SMOC - 605089 BT Budgeted Base Bin/Racks Flex Fuel Tilt Wheel | High Out Alt | Tow Pkg Hitch Elec. Brake Total
One Ton van 18235 $23,000 $19,900.00 $1,200.00 Std. $199.00 $66.00 $328.00 (in tow Pkg) | $677.00 $22,370.00
ITEM 11  |Transit Connect Van Tomar Side
SMOC -605089 BT Budgeted Base 255 deg door Mats Light Bar Rear Glass Total
Transit Connect 21873 $23,000 $19,780.00 $199.00 $46.00 $2,300.00 $340.00 $22,665.00
ITEM 8 1 Ton Cab Chassi{ Ford F350
Anti Spin
SMOC - 605089 BT Budgeted Base 60"CA 84"CA Flex Fuel Ext Cab Axle Total
1 Ton Cab Chassis 60"CA 21104 $43,000 $19,999.00 $700.00 Std. $2,350.00 $291.00 $23,340.00
1 Ton Cab Chassis 60"CA 18983 $43,000 $19,999.00 $700.00 Std. $2,350.00 $291.00 $23,340.00
1 Ton Cab Chassis 84"CA 21680 $34,000 $19,999.00 $1,100.00 Std. $291.00 $21,390.00
ITEM 9 HD 1 Ton Cab Chassis (F450) Ford F450
Anti Spin Tow Elec Brake
SMOC - 605089 BT Budgeted Base 84" CA Flex Fuel Axle Package Controller Total
HD 1 Ton Cab Chassis 84" 21752 $44,000 $26,220.00 $179.00 N/A $299.00 $129.00 $191.00 $27,018.00
ITEM 11 Transit Connect Van Tomar Side
Preatreatment - 605592 BT Budgeted Base 255 deg door Mats Light Bar Flex Fuel |Bin/Rack Pkg| Rear Glass Total
Transit Connect 21396 $23,000 $19,780.00 $199.00 $46.00 $2,300.00 N/A N/A $340.00 $22,665.00
Transit Connect 18253 $23,000 $19,780.00 $199.00 $46.00 $2,300.00 N/A N/A $340.00 $22,665.00
Transit Connect 18727 $23,000 $19,780.00 $199.00 $46.00 $2,300.00 N/A N/A $340.00 $22,665.00
ITEM 5 Full Size Pickup Ford F150
Butterfly
Tonneau
GIS - 605077 BT Budgeted Base Cover 6.5 Ft. Bed Flex Fuel Total
Full Size Pickup 18652 $23,000 $15,560.00 $1,475.00 -$263.00 N/A $16,772.00
ITEM 11 Transit Connect Van Tomar Side
Design - BT Budgeted Base 255 deg door Mats Light Bar Rear Glass Flex Fuel Total
Transit Connect 21197 $22,000 $19,780.00 $199.00 $46.00 $2,300.00 $340.00 N/A $22,665.00
Transit Connect 21500 $22,000 $19,780.00 $199.00 $46.00 $2,300.00 $340.00 N/A $22,665.00




$319,303.00|




2012 DOSD Light Trucks State Contract

White Allen Chevrolet
Stormwater -

Compact Pickup 4wd ext
Compact Pickup 4wd ext
Compact Pickup 4wd ext
Compact Pickup 4wd ext

ITEM 12A - Pickup-Compact, 4WD, Extended Cab-Gasoline

BT
18486
21497
18873
21123

Budgeted
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000

Base
$18,690.00
$18,690.00
$18,690.00
$18,690.00

Shop Manual All Terrain Tires

$170.00

$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

Bed Liner
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00

Min. Delivery
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

Total
$19,118.00
$18,948.00
$18,948.00
$18,948.00

$75,962.00




2012 DOSD Light Trucks UTC

SMOC - 605089

Compact Sedan

Compact Sedan

Full Size Pickup

Full Size Pickup

Full Size Pickup

One Ton van

Transit Connect

1 Ton Cab Chassis 60"CA
1 Ton Cab Chassis 60"CA
1 Ton Cab Chassis 84"CA
HD 1 Ton Cab Chassis 84"

GIS
Full Size Pickup

Design -
Transit Connect
Transit Connect

Preatreatment - 605592
Transit Connect
Transit Connect
Transit Connect

Stormwater - 675002 (Pretreat)
Compact Pickup 4wd ext
Compact Pickup 4wd ext
Compact Pickup 4wd ext
Compact Pickup 4wd ext

BT
21007
21016
21305
18819
21167
18235
21873
21104
18983
21680
21752

18652

21197
21500

18727
21396
18253

18486
21497
18873
21123

1999 Chevrolet Lumina
1999 Chevrolet Lumina
2000 Chevrolet 3500 Pickup
1998 Chevrolet 1500 Pickup
1999 Ford F150 Pickup
1995 Ford Club Wagon Van
2006 Chevrolet Colorado
1999 Chevrolet 2500 Pickup
1999 Chevrolet 3500 Utility Truck
2003 Ford F350 stake body
2004 Chevrolet 1500 Pickup

1997 Chevrolet Blazer

2000 Chevrolet Blazer
2001 Chevrolet S-10

1997 Chevrolet 2500 Pickup
2000 Chevrolet 1500 Van
1996 Chevrolet 1500 Pickup

1996 Jeep Cherokee

2001 Chevrolet 2500 Pickup
1998 Chevrolet Blazer

1999 Chevrolet Tahoe

Green Iniative
Downsize from Full to |
Downsize from Full to |
E85 Fuel

E85 Fuel

E85 Fuel

E85 Fuel

Smallest vehicle for ap
E85 Fuel

E85 Fuel

E85 Fuel

Smallest vehicle for ap

Downsize from SUV

Downsize to compact \
Downsize to compact \

Downsize to compact \
Downsize to compact \
Downsize to compact \

Downsize to compact |
Downsize to compact |
Downsize to compact |
Downsize to compact |






Compact Sedan
Compact Sedan

plication

plication

/an
/an

/an
/an
/an

Jickup
Jdickup
Jickup
Jdickup



