2012 DOSD Light Truck												
Ricart												
	ITEM 5	Full Size Pickup	Ford F150									
SMOC - 605089	BT	Budgeted	Base	8 Ft Bed	Flex Fuel	Tool Box	Bed Liner				Total	
Full Size Pickup	21305	\$21,000	\$15,560.00	Std.	Std.	\$635.00	\$166.00				\$16,361.00	
Full Size Pickup	18819	\$21,000	\$15,560.00	Std.	Std.	\$635.00	\$166.00				\$16,361.00	
Full Size Pickup	21167	\$21,000	\$15,560.00	Std.	Std.	\$635.00	\$166.00				\$16,361.00	
	ITEM 3	1 Ton Van	Ford Econolin									
SMOC - 605089	BT	Budgeted	Base	Bin/Racks	Flex Fuel	Tilt Wheel	High Out Alt		Hitch	Elec. Brake	Total	
Dne Ton van	18235	\$23,000	\$19,900.00	\$1,200.00	Std.	\$199.00	\$66.00	\$328.00	(in tow Pkg)	\$677.00	\$22,370.00	
	ITEM 11	Transit Connect V	20			Tomar	Side					
MOC -605089	BT	Budgeted	Base	255 deg door	Mats	Light Bar	Rear Glass				Total	
Fransit Connect	21873	\$23,000	\$19,780.00	\$199.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$340.00				\$22,665.00	
	21070	φ20,000	φ10,700.00	φ100.00	φ+0.00	φ2,000.00	φ0-10.00				φ22,000.00	
	ITEM 8	1 Ton Cab Chassis	Ford F350									•
								Anti Spin				
SMOC - 605089	BT	Budgeted	Base	60"CA	84"CA	Flex Fuel	Ext Cab	Axle			Total	
Ton Cab Chassis 60"CA	21104	\$43,000	\$19,999.00	\$700.00		Std.	\$2,350.00	\$291.00			\$23,340.00	
Ton Cab Chassis 60"CA	18983	\$43,000	\$19,999.00	\$700.00		Std.	\$2,350.00	\$291.00			\$23,340.00	
Ton Cab Chassis 84"CA	21680	\$34,000	\$19,999.00		\$1,100.00	Std.		\$291.00			\$21,390.00	
	ITEM 9	HD 1 Ton Cab Ch	aaaia (5450)	Ford F450								
			assis (F450)	F010 F450		Anti Spin	Tow	Elec Brake				
SMOC - 605089	BT	Dudgeted	Baaa	84" CA	Flex Fuel	Anti Spin Axle		Controller			Total	
HD 1 Ton Cab Chassis 84"	21752	Budgeted \$44,000	Base \$26,220.00	\$179.00	N/A	\$299.00	Package \$129.00	\$191.00			\$27,018.00	
	21752	\$44,000	φ20,220.00	\$179.00	N/A	φ299.00	φ129.00	φ191.00			\$27,018.00	
	ITEM 11	Transit Connect	Van			Tomar			Side			
Preatreatment - 605592	BT	Budgeted	Base	255 deg door	Mats	Light Bar	Flex Fuel	Bin/Rack Pkg	Rear Glass		Total	
ransit Connect	21396	\$23,000	\$19,780.00	\$199.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	N/A	N/A	\$340.00		\$22,665.00	
Fransit Connect	18253	\$23,000	\$19,780.00	\$199.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	N/A	N/A	\$340.00		\$22,665.00	
Fransit Connect	18727	\$23,000	\$19,780.00	\$199.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	N/A	N/A	\$340.00		\$22,665.00	
	ITEM 5	Full Size Pickup	Ford F150									
				Butterfly								
				Tonneau								
GIS - 605077	BT	Budgeted	Base	Cover	6.5 Ft. Bed	Flex Fuel					Total	
Full Size Pickup	18652	\$23,000	\$15,560.00	\$1,475.00	-\$263.00	N/A		l .			\$16,772.00	
	ITEM 11	Transit Connect V				Tomar	Side					
Design -	BT	Budgeted	Base	255 deg door	Mats	Light Bar	Rear Glass	Flex Fuel			Total	
Fransit Connect	21197	\$22,000	\$19,780.00	\$199.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$340.00	N/A			\$22,665.00	
Transit Connect	21500	\$22,000	\$19,780.00	\$199.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00	\$340.00	N/A			\$22,665.00	
							1					

2012 DOSD Light Trucks State Contract

White Allen Chevrolet Stormwater - Compact Pickup 4wd ext Compact Pickup 4wd ext Compact Pickup 4wd ext Compact Pickup 4wd ext	ITEM 12A - Pic BT 18486 21497 18873 21123	kup-Compact, 4W Budgeted \$30,000 \$30,000 \$30,000 \$30,000	/D, Extended C Base \$18,690.00 \$18,690.00 \$18,690.00 \$18,690.00		All Terrain Tires \$95.00 \$95.00 \$95.00 \$95.00 \$95.00	Bed Liner \$128.00 \$128.00 \$128.00 \$128.00 \$128.00	Min. Delivery \$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00	Total \$19,118.00 \$18,948.00 \$18,948.00 \$18,948.00
Preatreatment - 605592 Compact Pickup	BT 18727	Budgeted \$22,000	Base \$15,252.00	Shop Manual	Bed Liner \$149.00	Min. Delivery \$50.00		Total \$15,451.00
Taylor Chevrolet	ITEM 11A - Pic	kup-Compact, 2W	/D, Extended C	ab-Gasoline				
Taylor Chevrolet Design - Compact Pickup Compact Pickup	ITEM 11A - Pic BT 21197 21500	kup-Compact, 2W Budgeted \$22,000 \$22,000	/D, Extended C Base \$15,252.00 \$15,252.00	ab-Gasoline Shop Manual	Bed Liner \$149.00 \$149.00	Min. Delivery \$50.00 \$50.00		Total \$15,451.00 \$15,451.00
Taylor Chevrolet GIS - 605077 Compact Pickup	ITEM 11A - Pic BT 18652	kup-Compact, 2W Budgeted \$23,000	/D, Extended C Base \$15,252.00	ab-Gasoline Shop Manual	Min. Delivery \$50.00			Total \$15,302.00
Taylor Chevrolet SMOC - 605089 Compact Pickup	ITEM 11A - Pic BT 21873	kup-Compact, 2W Budgeted \$23,000	/D, Extended C Base \$15,252.00	ab-Gasoline Shop Manual \$150.00	Min. Delivery \$50.00			Total \$15,452.00

\$75,962.00

2012 DOSD Light Trucks UTC

SMOC - 605089	BT		Green Iniative
Compact Sedan	21007	1999 Chevrolet Lumina	Downsize from Full to (
Compact Sedan	21016	1999 Chevrolet Lumina	Downsize from Full to (
Full Size Pickup	21305	2000 Chevrolet 3500 Pickup	E85 Fuel
Full Size Pickup	18819	1998 Chevrolet 1500 Pickup	E85 Fuel
Full Size Pickup	21167	1999 Ford F150 Pickup	E85 Fuel
One Ton van	18235	1995 Ford Club Wagon Van	E85 Fuel
Transit Connect	21873	2006 Chevrolet Colorado	Smallest vehicle for ap
1 Ton Cab Chassis 60"CA	21104	1999 Chevrolet 2500 Pickup	E85 Fuel
1 Ton Cab Chassis 60"CA	18983	1999 Chevrolet 3500 Utility Truck	E85 Fuel
1 Ton Cab Chassis 84"CA	21680	2003 Ford F350 stake body	E85 Fuel
HD 1 Ton Cab Chassis 84"	21752	2004 Chevrolet 1500 Pickup	Smallest vehicle for ap
GIS			
Full Size Pickup	18652	1997 Chevrolet Blazer	Downsize from SUV
Design -			
Transit Connect	21197	2000 Chevrolet Blazer	Downsize to compact v
Transit Connect	21500	2001 Chevrolet S-10	Downsize to compact
Preatreatment - 605592			
Transit Connect	18727	1997 Chevrolet 2500 Pickup	Downsize to compact v
Transit Connect	21396	2000 Chevrolet 1500 Van	Downsize to compact v
Transit Connect	18253	1996 Chevrolet 1500 Pickup	Downsize to compact v
Stormwater - 675002 (Pretreat)			
Compact Pickup 4wd ext	18486	1996 Jeep Cherokee	Downsize to compact p
Compact Pickup 4wd ext	21497	2001 Chevrolet 2500 Pickup	Downsize to compact
Compact Pickup 4wd ext	18873	1998 Chevrolet Blazer	Downsize to compact
Compact Pickup 4wd ext	21123	1999 Chevrolet Tahoe	Downsize to compact p

Compact Sedan	
Compact Sedan	

plication

plication

/an	
/an	

<mark>/an</mark> /an /an

bickup	
bickup	
bickup	
bickup	